



# **4-H Shooting Sports Award Sponsor**

Elmore County 4-H is seeking assistance from the community to provide awards for the 4-H program, including the Elmore County Fair held the second full week in July. Our 4-H members put a lot of time and hard work into their projects, and without the community assistance we would not be able to reward their efforts.

4-H Working Groups utilize donated funds to cover costs of recognition such as trophies, plaques and buckles. You may designate your donation for a specific award or just donate to be used where needed. Sponsors are also welcome to come to the 4-H Awards Ceremony after our livestock sale on Saturday and present the award to the winner.



4-H members competing at the archery shoot at fair 2021.

#### **Contact Us**

535 East Jackson St. Mountain Home, ID 83647

Phone: (208) 587-2136, Ext 1251

Email: cookn@uidaho.edu

Web: www.uidaho.edu/extension/county/elmore



Member competing in 4-H rifle shoot at fair 2021

# University of Idaho Extension Elmore County



## **4-H Shooting Sports Award Sponsor**

Elmore County 4-H is seeking assistance from the community to provide awards for the 4-H program, including the Elmore County Fair held the second full week in July. Our 4-H members put a lot of time and hard work into their projects, and without the community assistance we would not be able to reward their efforts.

4-H Working Groups utilize donated funds to cover costs of recognition such as trophies, plaques and buckles. You may designate your donation for a specific award or just donate to be used where needed. Sponsors are also welcome to come to the 4-H Awards Ceremony after our livestock sale on Saturday and present the award to the winner.



4-H member competing at the rifle shoot at fair 2021.

#### **Contact Us**

535 East Jackson St. Mountain Home, ID 83647

Phone: (208) 587-2136, Ext 1251

Email: cookn@uidaho.edu

Web: www.uidaho.edu/extension/county/elmore



4-H members competing in the archery shoot at fair 2021.

"I like 4-H'ers because they are dedicated to excellence; they want to do things better..."



### - President Dwight D. Eisenhower

To meet our awards order deadline in time for the fair, please respond by May 1st.

Name/Organization
Contact Person
Address
Phone
Amount Enclosed
Specifications for distribution
Would you like to present the award you sponsor? YES or NO
Please return to:

**University of Idaho Extension Elmore County 4-H Program** 535 East Jackson St. Mountain Home, ID 83647

The University of Idaho provides equal opportunity in education and employment on the basis of race, color religion, national origin, gender, age, disability, or status as a Vietnam-era veteran, as required by state and federal laws.

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990, those requesting reasonable accommodations need to contact Elmore Extension Office fourteen (14) days before the date you plan to attend.

"I like 4-H'ers because they are dedicated to excellence; they want to do things better..."



## - President Dwight D. Eisenhower

To meet our awards order deadline in time for the fair, please respond by May 1st.

Name/Organization
Contact Person
Address
Phone
Amount Enclosed
Specifications for distribution

Would you like to present the award you sponsor? YES or NO

#### Please return to:

**University of Idaho Extension Elmore County 4-H Program** 535 East Jackson St. Mountain Home, ID 83647

The University of Idaho provides equal opportunity in education and employment on the basis of race, color religion, national origin, gender, age, disability, or status as a Vietnam-era veteran, as required by state and federal laws.

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990, those requesting reasonable accommodations need to contact Elmore Extension Office fourteen (14) days before the date you plan to attend.